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NO. 
DATE DAY EVENTS

1 05.04.2023 Wednesday School Re-opens 

2 07.04.2023 Friday Good Friday (Holiday)

3 08.04.2023 Saturday Career Counseling Session (IX-XII)

4 11.04.2023 Tuesday Mahatma Jyotiba Phule Jayanti (Holiday)

5 14.04.2023 Friday Ambedkar Jayanti (Holiday)

6 21.04.2023 Friday Earth Day(Tree plantation-VI-IX & Poster Making -X-XII)

7 22.04.2023 Saturday Parshuram Jayanti , EID -UL-FITR (Holiday)

8 02.05.2023 to
  6 May 2023) Tuesday  to 
Saturday Assessment-1A

9 13.05.2023  Saturday PTM  (UT RESULT)

10 15.05.2023 TO 14.06.2023 Summer Break

11 22.05.2023 Monday Maharana Pratap Jayanti ( Holiday)

12 15.06.2023 Thursday School Reopens 

13 21.06.2023 Wednesday International Yoga Day (Yoga Performances)

14 29.06.2023 Thursday EID- UL-ZUHA (HOLIDAY)

15 30.06.2023 Friday English Recitation Performance (LKG to PREP)

16 01.07.2023 Saturday Activity on what to do when doctor is not arround (V -IX) 

17 08.07.2023 Saturday PTM  

18 15.07.2023 Saturday Inter House G.K. Quiz Competition (lX-XII) & Road safety activity LKG to Prep & I -II

19 22.07.2023 Saturday Hindi Recitation performances LKG -PREP /Investiture Ceremony.

20  24 July 2023 to  28 July 2023 Monday to
 Saturday Assessment-1B

21  29.07.2023 Saturday Muharram(Holiday)

22 08.08.2023 Tuesday Block Printing & Embroidery activity (VI-XII) & English Reading Competition( lll to V)

23 09.08.2023 Wednesday World Tribal Day(Holiday)

24 12.08.2023 Saturday PTM

25 14.08.2023 Monday Pre Primary (Fancy Dress competition -Freedom Fighters of India)

I- II ( Flag Making ), III-V  (Poster Making ) 26 15.08.2023 Tuesday Independence Day celebration &Inter House Patriotic Song competition ( VI- XII).

27 19.08.2023 Saturday Paper Tearing & Pasting (Lkg to Prep) 

28 26.08.2023 Saturday Field Trip (LKG- PREP) & Math Quiz (VI -IX)  Inter House 

29 29.08.2023 Tuesday Rakhi Making & Card Making (I-XII)

30 30.08.2023 Wednesday Raksha Bandhan  (Holiday)

31 02.09.2023 Saturday Field Trip  Class (I- II)

32 05.09.2023 Tuesday Teacher's day celebration and English Elocution l-V

33 06.09.2023 Wednesday Janmashtami (Holiday)

34 09.09.2023 Saturday PTM

35 14.09.2023 Thursday Hindi Divas  (fgUnh okpu izfr;ksfxrk ½ VI - XII

36 16.09.2023 Saturday Field Trip  ( III- IV -V) & Good Habits activities for LKG-Prep.

37 22.09.2023 TO 03.10.2023 Friday to Tuesday Term  I  Exams (2023-24)

38 25.09.2023 Monday Baba Ramdev Jayanti (Holiday)

39 28.09.2023 Thursday Barahvafat (Chand se)

40 02.10.2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanti , Lal Bahadur Shastri Jayanti  Celebration 

41 07.10.2023 Saturday Field Trip  VI,VII,VIII (Herbal Heritage)

42 10.10.2023 Tuesday National Postal Day ,Post card writing (V-VIII)& Debate Competition  (IX to XII)

43 14.10.2023 Saturday PTM 

44 15.10.2023 SUNDAY Navratra Sthapna 

45 21.10.2023 Saturday Educational Trip  (XI & XII) Industry / Bank & Activity on Artificial Intelligence(Vl to X)

46 22.10.2023 Sunday Durga Ashtami 

47 24.10.2023 Tuesday Dussehra(Holiday)

48 28.10.2023 Saturday Educational Trip (IX & X ) and Gardening Activity V to Vlll

49 04.11.2023 Saturday Annual Function 

50 10.11.2023 Friday Diwali Celebration / Diya Decoration /Rangoli

51 11 .11.2023 to 15.11.2023 Saturday  to  Wednesday Diwali Break 

52 24.11.2023 Friday Sports Day (Pre Primary )

53 25.11.2023 Saturday Sports day (Primary I -V) 

54 27.11.2023 Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti (Holiday)

55 02.12.2023 Saturday Sports Day (VI -XII)

56 16.12.2023 Saturday Science Club Presentation 

57 25.12.2023 Monday Christmas  (Holiday)

58 01.01.2024 to 06.01.2024 Monday to Saturday Winter Break Holiday 

59 08.01.2024 School Reopens (LKG TO XII)

60 16.01.2023 to 20.01.2023 Tuesday to Saturday Assessment-2  (I to IX& XI)

61  26.01.2024 Friday Republic Day  Celebration 

62 27.01.2024 Saturday PTM

63  26.02.2024 to 09.03.2024 Monday to Saturday Term -II Exams (2023-24)

64 23.03.2024 Saturday PTM ( Result Final ) 2023-24)

ARYA PUBLIC SR.SEC.SCHOOL ,MALVIYA NAGAR,ALWAR

ACADEMIC CALENDER (2023-24)

Note:Event and Examination Dates are subject to change.


